COMMONWEALTH of VIRGINIA

Douglas W. Domenech . ] Robert W. Duncan
Secretary of Natural Resources Department of Game and Inland Fisheries Executive Director

Agenda
Board of Game and Inland Fisheries
4000 West Broad Street, Board Room
Richmond, Virginia 23230
April 20, 2010
9:00am

Call to order and welcome, reading of the Mission Statement and Pledgegiirdie to the Flag.
Chairman Yates.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Public Comments — Non Agenda Items

Recognition of Employees and Others

DGIF/NSSF (National Shooting Sports Foundation) 2009 Lapsed Hunter SurveysResult
Approval of March 2, 2010 Meeting Minutes

Nominations Committee Presentation of 2010-2011 Slate of Officers fom@rmaand Vice-
Chairman

Wildlife Violators Compact — Final Action

CWD Response Plan Update-Recommended Management Actions

Committee Reports:
Finance Audit and Compliance Committee
Education, Planning and Outreach
Wildlife and Boat Committee

Director’s Report

Chairman’s Remarks

Closed Session

Additional Business/Comments

Next Meting Date — June 8, 2010@9:00am

Adjournment
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